MOTOCLUB

'IPARINI

TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022
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‘?’

TROFEOQ BARZAGHI 2022 2°RUN

MX2

MX2 1° CORSA

Gara (15:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 12:53:10

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1.750 Km.

19/06/2022 12:50 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:58.185 +1.208 13:03:14.181
(10) DOLCI LUIGI 6 1:59.278 +2.301 13:05:13.459 (7) MONTINI GIORGIA
1 12:55:05.471 7 1:57.780 +0.803 13:07:11.239 1 12:55:15.033
2 1:54.504 +1.135 12:56:59.975 8 1:57.072 +0.095 13:09:08.311 2 2:01.819 +2.362 12:57:16.852
3 1:53.611 +0.242 12:58:53.586 9 1:58.830 +1.853 13:11:07.141 3 1:59.798 +0.341 12:59:16.650
4 1:53.469 +0.100 13:00:47.055 10 2:00.185 +3.208 13:13:07.326 4 2:01.502 +2.045 13:01:18.152
5 1:53.369 13:02:40.424 5 2:04.908 +5.451 13:03:23.060
6 1:55.342 +1.973 13:04:35.766 (200) ROSSONI MARCO 6 2:04.816 +5.359 13:05:27.876
7 1:54.812 +1.443 13:06:30.578 1 12:55:26.819 7 2:01.782 +2.325 13:07:29.658
8 1:54.345 +0.976 13:08:24.923 2 2:01.830 +5.138 12:57:28.649 8 1:59.457 13:09:29.115
9 1:54.435 +1.066 13:10:19.358 3 1:58.639 +1.947 12:59:27.288 9 2:02.201 +2.744 13:11:31.316
10 1:55.460 +2.091 13:12:14.818 4 1:58.116 +1.424 13:01:25.404 10 2:04.824 +5.367 13:13:36.140
5 2:00.105 +3.413 13:03:25.509
(956) SANTAGA™ MATTIA 6 1:59.230 +2.538 13:05:24.739 (41) GRUARIN FEDERICO
1 12:55:11.851 7 1:56.692 13:07:21.431 1 12:55:16.163
2 1:58.524 +1.447 12:57:10.375 8 1:57.279 +0.587 13:09:18.710 2 2:03.313 +2.204 12:57:19.476
3 1:59.404 +2.327 12:59:09.779 9 1:58.936 +2.244 13:11:17.646 3 2:01.109 12:59:20.585
4 1:57.720 +0.643 13:01:07.499 10 1:58.629 +1.937 13:13:16.275 4 2:01.128 +0.019 13:01:21.713
5 1:57.077 13:03:04.576 5 2:01.883 +0.774 13:03:23.596
6 1:58.004 +0.927 13:05:02.580 (195) BONANOMI MATTEO 6 2:02.143 +1.034 13:05:25.739
7 1:58.069 +0.992 13:07:00.649 1 12:55:21.544 7 2:03.156 +2.047 13:07:28.895
8 1:57.310 +0.233 13:08:57.959 2 1:59.862 +1.842 12:57:21.406 8 2:03.290 +2.181 13:09:32.185
9 1:57.971 +0.894 13:10:55.930 3 1:58.321 +0.301 12:59:19.727 9 2:04.846 +3.737 13:11:37.031
10 1:58.683 +1.606 13:12:54.613 4 1:59.408 +1.388 13:01:19.135 10 2:03.195 +2.086 13:13:40.226
5 1:59.211 +1.191 13:03:18.346
(873) PORCHIA FABIO 6 1:58.020 13:05:16.366 (148) MAURI MATTIA
1 12:55:08.687 7 2:01.806 +3.786 13:07:18.172 1 12:55:09.615
2 1:58.193 +0.860 12:57:06.880 8 1:58.946 +0.926 13:09:17.118 2 2:17.381 +18.929 12:57:26.996
3 1:58.951 +1.618 12:59:05.831 9 2:00.243 +2.223 13:11:17.361 3 1:58.728 +0.276 12:59:25.724
4 1:58.848 +1.515 13:01:04.679 10 1:59.726 +1.706 13:13:17.087 4 1:58.452 13:01:24.176
5 1:58.603 +1.270 13:03:03.282 5 2:07.804 +9.352 13:03:31.980
6 1:58.603 +1.270 13:05:01.885 (235) PIROLA JONATHAN 6 2:01.398 +2.946 13:05:33.378
7 1:58.147 +0.814 13:07:00.032 1 12:55:22.707 7 2:00.552 +2.100 13:07:33.930
8 1:57.333 13:08:57.365 2 1:59.959 +1.380 12:57:22.666 8 2:01.856 +3.404 13:09:35.786
9 1:59.361 +2.028 13:10:56.726 3 1:58.947 +0.368 12:59:21.613 9 2:01.950 +3.498 13:11:37.736
10 1:59.326 +1.993 13:12:56.052 4 1:58.579 13:01:20.192 10 2:03.408 +4.956 13:13:41.144
5 2:00.201 +1.622 13:03:20.393
(196) BONANOMI LUCA 6 1:59.581 +1.002 13:05:19.974 (149) SESANA ALESSIO
1 12:55:15.282 7 1:59.146 +0.567 13:07:19.120 1 12:55:24.139
2 1:59.261 +1.499 12:57:14.543 8 1:58.755 +0.176 13:09:17.875 2 2:05.053 +5.391 12:57:29.192
3 1:58.777 +1.015 12:59:13.320 9 2:00.980 +2.401 13:11:18.855 3 2:00.842 +1.180 12:59:30.034
4 1:57.891 +0.129 13:01:11.211 10 2:01.413 +2.834 13:13:20.268 4 2:00.882 +1.220 13:01:30.916
5 1:58.170 +0.408 13:03:09.381 5 2:01.635 +1.973 13:03:32.551
6 1:57.762 13:05:07.143 (715) FUMAGALLI GABRIELE 6 2:01.972 +2.310 13:05:34.523
7 2:00.119 +2.357 13:07:07.262 1 12:55:18.287 7 2:02.711 +3.049 13:07:37.234
8 1:59.526 +1.764 13:09:06.788 2 2:02.783 +3.700 12:57:21.070 8 2:03.444 +3.782 13:09:40.678
9 1:59.597 +1.835 13:11:06.385 3 2:01.405 +2.322 12:59:22.475 9 2:02.627 +2.965 13:11:43.305
10 1:59.439 +1.677 13:13:05.824 4 2:00.374 +1.291 13:01:22.849 10 1:59.662 13:13:42.967
5 1:59.083 13:03:21.932
(520) FUMAGALLI ALESSANDRO 6 1:59.990 +0.907 13:05:21.922 (213) SALVI FEDERICO
1 12:55:24.044 7 1:59.664 +0.581 13:07:21.586 1 12:55:29.312
2 2:00.216 +3.713 12:57:24.260 8 2:00.662 +1.579 13:09:22.248 2 2:07.937 +9.024 12:57:37.249
3 1:58.569 +2.066 12:59:22.829 9 2:00.081 +0.998 13:11:22.329 3 2:05.056 +6.143 12:59:42.305
4 1:59.070 +2.567 13:01:21.899 10 1:59.151 +0.068 13:13:21.480 4 2:02.235 +3.322 13:01:44.540
5 1:57.784 +1.281 13:03:19.683 5 2:04.306 +5.393 13:03:48.846
6 1:57.822 +1.319 13:05:17.505 (205) RASELLA STEFANO 6 2:01.765 +2.852 13:05:50.611
7 1:57.477 +0.974 13:07:14.982 1 12:55:16.924 7 1:58.913 13:07:49.524
8 1:56.503 13:09:11.485 2 2:00.980 +2.012 12:57:17.904 8 2:02.014 +3.101 13:09:51.538
9 1:58.207 +1.704 13:11:09.692 3 2:00.790 +1.822 12:59:18.694 9 2:02.064 +3.151 13:11:53.602
10 1:56.925 +0.422 13:13:06.617 4 1:59.739 +0.771 13:01:18.433 10 2:01.738 +2.825 13:13:55.340
5 2:01.802 +2.834 13:03:20.235
(978) BIFFI GABRIELE 6 2:00.921 +1.953 13:05:21.156 (107) BRUNO GIORGIO
1 12:55:17.383 7 2:02.355 +3.387 13:07:23.511 1 12:55:26.427
2 2:00.758 +3.781 12:57:18.141 8 1:59.197 +0.229 13:09:22.708 2 2:06.694 +4.986 12:57:33.121
3 2:00.878 +3.901 12:59:19.019 9 2:00.256 +1.288 13:11:22.964 3 2:05.446 +3.738 12:59:38.567
4 1:56.977 13:01:15.996 10 1:58.968 13:13:21.932 4 2:05.313 +3.605 13:01:43.880
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5 2:04.518 +2.810 13:03:48.398 (984) BERTOLINI THOMAS (29) SALA NICCOLO™
6 2:03.927 +2.219 13:05:52.325 1 12:55:21.194 1 12:55:27.492
7 2:02.895 +1.187 13:07:55.220 2 2:07.638 +2.404 12:57:28.832 2 2:09.429 12:57:36.921
8 2:02.311 +0.603 13:09:57.531 3 2:06.866 +1.632 12:59:35.698 3 2:33.052 +23.623 13:00:09.973
9 2:01.708 13:11:59.239 4 2:05.234 13:01:40.932 4 2:10.454 +1.025 13:02:20.427
10 2:04.545 +2.837 13:14:03.784 5 2:05.906 +0.672 13:03:46.838 5 2:11.119 +1.690 13:04:31.546
6 2:07.820 +2.586 13:05:54.658 6 2:11.292 +1.863 13:06:42.838
(911) GIROTTI ANDREA 7 2:08.020 +2.786 13:08:02.678 7 2:10.351 +0.922 13:08:53.189
1 12:55:24.900 8 2:08.697 +3.463 13:10:11.375 8 2:22.407 +12.978 13:11:15.596
2 2:05.979 +3.416 12:57:30.879 9 2:08.640 +3.406 13:12:20.015 9 2:18.751 +9.322 13:13:34.347
3 2:05.816 +3.253 12:59:36.695
4 2:05.296 +2.733 13:01:41.991 (670) SANGALLI RICCARDO (31) SANTAGA™ SILVIA
5 2:04.285 +1.722 13:03:46.276 1 12:55:28.888 1 12:55:31.416
6 2:03.765 +1.202 13:05:50.041 2 2:08.613 +3.765 12:57:37.501 2 2:11.383 12:57:42.799
7 2:04.326 +1.763 13:07:54.367 3 2:07.519 +2.671 12:59:45.020 3 2:17.867 +6.484 13:00:00.666
8 2:05.384 +2.821 13:09:59.751 4 2:04.848 13:01:49.868 4 2:11.440 +0.057 13:02:12.106
9 2:04.268 +1.705 13:12:04.019 5 2:05.986 +1.138 13:03:55.854 5 2:12.619 +1.236 13:04:24.725
10 2:02.563 13:14:06.582 6 2:05.596 +0.748 13:06:01.450 6 2:19.375 +7.992 13:06:44.100
7 2:07.527 +2.679 13:08:08.977 7 2:15.936 +4.553 13:09:00.036
(392) DIANO GABRIELE 8 2:07.777 +2.929 13:10:16.754 8 2:16.358 +4.975 13:11:16.394
1 12:55:20.443 9 2:08.064 +3.216 13:12:24.818 9 2:22.814 +11.431 13:13:39.208
2 2:06.730 +4.187 12:57:27.173
3 2:07.655 +5.112 12:59:34.828 (93) BERSANI MATTIA LEON (707) PADRINI STEFANIA
4 2:05.310 +2.767 13:01:40.138 1 12:55:33.085 1 12:55:37.035
5 2:05.273 +2.730 13:03:45.411 2 2:07.161 +2.938 12:57:40.246 2 2:17.301 12:57:54.336
6 2:06.048 +3.505 13:05:51.459 3 2:08.476 +4.253 12:59:48.722 3 2:19.826 +2.525 13:00:14.162
7 2:04.417 +1.874 13:07:55.876 4 2:07.389 +3.166 13:01:56.111 4 2:18.592 +1.291 13:02:32.754
8 2:04.301 +1.758 13:10:00.177 5 2:06.500 +2.277 13:04:02.611 5 2:23.676 +6.375 13:04:56.430
9 2:04.322 +1.779 13:12:04.499 6 2:05.995 +1.772 13:06:08.606 6 2:46.736 +29.435 13:07:43.166
10 2:02.543 13:14:07.042 7 2:05.391 +1.168 13:08:13.997 7 2:46.960 +29.659 13:10:30.126
8 2:04.223 13:10:18.220 8 2:31.056 +13.755 13:13:01.182
(216) QUARTINI LORENZO 9 2:07.036 +2.813 13:12:25.256
1 12:55:28.078 (883) CAVINATO ALESSANDRO
2 2:08.355 +5.378 12:57:36.433 (727) COLONNA MATIAS 1 12:55:30.102
3 2:05.532 +2.555 12:59:41.965 1 12:55:19.613 2 2:08.005 +0.342 12:57:38.107
4 2:04.005 +1.028 13:01:45.970 2 2:07.942 12:57:27.555 3 2:09.710 +2.047 12:59:47.817
5 2:03.364 +0.387 13:03:49.334 3 2:09.236 +1.294 12:59:36.791 4 2:07.663 13:01:55.480
6 2:05.629 +2.652 13:05:54.963 4 2:10.606 +2.664 13:01:47.397
7 2:03.017 +0.040 13:07:57.980 5 2:09.479 +1.537 13:03:56.876
8 2:02.977 13:10:00.957 6 2:08.045 +0.103 13:06:04.921
9 2:05.108 +2.131 13:12:06.065 7 2:10.975 +3.033 13:08:15.896
10 2:06.651 +3.674 13:14:12.716 8 2:11.853 +3.911 13:10:27.749
9 2:15.701 +7.759 13:12:43.450
(600) CORTI LORENZO
1 12:55:25.322 (70) BRUZZESE ANDREA
2 2:06.477 +2.533 12:57:31.799 1 12:55:31.833
3 2:05.601 +1.657 12:59:37.400 2 2:07.492 +0.395 12:57:39.325
4 2:05.507 +1.563 13:01:42.907 3 2:08.056 +0.959 12:59:47.381
5 2:04.519 +0.575 13:03:47.426 4 2:07.097 13:01:54.478
6 2:06.432 +2.488 13:05:53.858 5 2:10.789 +3.692 13:04:05.267
7 2:05.085 +1.141 13:07:58.943 6 2:10.312 +3.215 13:06:15.579
8 2:03.944 13:10:02.887 7 2:11.952 +4.855 13:08:27.531
9 2:05.137 +1.193 13:12:08.024 8 2:12.117 +5.020 13:10:39.648
10 2:07.978 +4.034 13:14:16.002 9 2:12.887 +5.790 13:12:52.535
(876) TALAMONA ALEX (436) LANETTI ANDREA
1 12:55:25.909 1 12:55:23.807
2 2:10.017 +5.564 12:57:35.926 2 2:11.597 +0.275 12:57:35.404
3 2:05.410 +0.957 12:59:41.336 3 2:11.322 12:59:46.726
4 2:06.893 +2.440 13:01:48.229 4 2:12.727 +1.405 13:01:59.453
5 2:04.958 +0.505 13:03:53.187 5 2:11.725 +0.403 13:04:11.178
6 2:04.453 13:05:57.640 6 2:12.721 +1.399 13:06:23.899
7 2:05.529 +1.076 13:08:03.169 7 2:17.064 +5.742 13:08:40.963
8 2:06.778 +2.325 13:10:09.947 8 2:16.817 +5.495 13:10:57.780
9 2:08.720 +4.267 13:12:18.667 9 2:15.397 +4.075 13:13:13.177
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